9:30
9:40
9:45
9:50
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00

-End-

2024 Eatonville Motorcycle Rally
Speaker Program

Arrival of Bikers
Opening Prayer (Clergy TBD)
Welcome address by Johnnell Scott, President of the Southern Riders Motorcycle Club
Acknowledgement of Mayor & Council Members w/remarks if desired
Seniors Representative Speaker (TBD)
NY Nathiri of The Association to Preserve The Eatonville Community (PEC)
Julian Johnson of 1887 First

Closing remarks by Cobbin McGee, Master of Ceremony



