2024 Eatonville Motorcycle Rally

Speaker Program

9:30	Arrival of Bikers
9:40	Opening Prayer (Clergy TBD)
9:45	Welcome address by Johnnell Scott, President of the Southern Riders Motorcycle Club
9:50	Acknowledgement of Mayor & Council Members w/remarks if desired
10:00	Seniors Representative Speaker (TBD)
10:20	NY Nathiri of The Association to Preserve The Eatonville Community (PEC)
10:40	Julian Johnson of 1887 First
11:00	Closing remarks by Cobbin McGee, Master of Ceremony
-End-	